ISO 9001 Manufacturer
Specification Sheet
 SS-CP-2281-US
  Page 1 of 8
CTC Series
Compact
Temperature
Calibrator

SS-CP-2281-US
JOFRA CTC ORDER INFORMATION
Order number       Description
                 Base model number
CTC-140A                        CTC-140A, -17 to 140°C / -1 to 284°F
CTC-320A                        CTC-320A, 33 to 320°C / 91 to 608°F
CTC-650A                        CTC-650A, 33 to 650°C / 91 to 1202°F
CTC-320B                        CTC-320B, 33 to 320°C / 91 to 608°F - Deep immersion depth
CTC-650B                        CTC-650B, 33 to 650°C / 91 to 1202°F - Deep immersion depth
CTC-1200A                      CTC-1200A, 300 to 1205°C  / 572 to 2200°F
                        Power supply
 115                  115 VAC, 50/60Hz
 230                  230 VAC, 50 Hz
                                Mains power cable type
          A                   EUROPEAN, 230 V,
          B                   USA/CANADA, 115 V
          C                   UK, 240 V
          D                   SOUTH AFRICA, 220 V
          E                   ITALY, 220 V
          F                   AUSTRALIA, 240 V
          G                   DENMARK, 230 V
          H                   SWITZERLAND, 220 V
          I                     ISRAEL, 230 V
                                      Insert type and size
              003                  Metric, pre-drilled, 3 mm
              004                  Metric, pre-drilled, 4 mm
              005                  Metric, pre-drilled, 5 mm
              006                  Metric, pre-drilled, 6 mm
              007                  Metric, pre-drilled, 7 mm
              008                  Metric, pre-drilled, 8 mm
              009                  Metric, pre-drilled, 9 mm
              010                  Metric, pre-drilled, 10 mm
              011                  Metric, pre-drilled, 11 mm
              012                  Metric, pre-drilled, 12 mm
              013                  Metric, pre-drilled, 13 mm  (Not available for CTC-1200A)
              014                  Metric, pre-drilled, 14 mm  (Not available for CTC-140A/CTC-1200A)
              015                  Metric, pre-drilled, 15 mm  (Not available for CTC-140A/CTC-1200A)
              016                  Metric, pre-drilled, 16 mm  (Not available for CTC-140A/CTC-1200A)
              018                  Metric, pre-drilled, 18 mm  (Not available for CTC-140A/CTC-1200A)
              020                  Metric, pre-drilled, 20 mm  (Not available for CTC-140A/CTC-1200A)